
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1
1 5 WANG Tzu-Ang * 1985 M1 CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 41.05
2 3 MURPHY Darragh ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 46.80
3 4 LAM Kin Wai * 1993 O MACAO CHINA 49.81

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 10:43

Heat 2
1 2 CHAN Hoi Chiu *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 39.02
2 1 PANG Ka Ngaz *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 40.83
3 7 LEONG Ka Weng * 1991 O MACAO CHINA 41.11
4 5 LAKE William * 1997 J GREAT BRITAIN 41.61
5 3 LAU Yik Lun *** 1987 M1 HONG KONG CHINA 42.96
6 4 SONE Kazuma ** 1986 M1 JAPAN 44.29
7 8 TSANG Chiu Hez *** 1994 O HONG KONG CHINA 46.06
8 6 CHANG Chieh-Hsiang * 1996 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 1:00.41

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 10:46

Heat 3
1 5 YAMADA Yuta * 1991 O JAPAN 41.45
2 1 SCHARF Lee * 1978 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 44.63
3 4 MILIN Jurica * 1985 M1 CROATIA 45.61
4 6 DA COSTA Sergio Roberto* 1981 M1 BRAZIL 46.67
5 3 KIKUCHI Kenta * 1992 O JAPAN 48.19
6 7 WATANABE Ayumu * 1991 O JAPAN 48.21
7 8 KOTORIDA Keita ** 1992 O JAPAN 50.07
8 2 SHIMIZU Yosuke * 1986 M1 JAPAN 53.99

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 10:48

Heat 4
1 7 DIAS Telmo * 1992 O PORTUGAL 36.40
2 3 NAGATA Tsuyoshi * 1987 M1 JAPAN 36.97
3 4 TELFER Zac * 1995 J AUSTRALIA 37.00
4 5 SANTANA SANCHEZ Hector * 1992 O SPAIN 37.87
5 2 PECIUCH Joseph * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 40.20
6 1 TSUMURA Yusuke * 1992 O JAPAN 40.64
7 6 MARSHALL Christopher * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 42.23
8 8 KAVANAGH Niall *** 1982 M1 IRELAND 42.73

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 10:54

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RE0-ASM.1.1.0 / 1

(Printed on 22/11/2012 at 11:06)



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

Heat 5
1 1 WEIDEMAN Hercule * 1995 O SOUTH AFRICA 35.80
2 8 OKURA Koji * 1974 M2 JAPAN 36.00
3 4 GOES Samir  * 1975 M2 BRAZIL 36.48
4 3 RODRIGUES RonaldoAndrad* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 37.17
5 2 SOLDADO Joao * 1994 O PORTUGAL 38.05
6 5 KANASUGI Yoichiro * 1992 O JAPAN 39.31
7 7 REED William * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 40.20
8 6 AMBROSE Iain * 1963 M2 GREAT BRITAIN 40.73

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 10:53

Heat 6
1 7 CONNOLLY Peadar * 1986 M1 IRELAND 36.98
2 3 PINHEIRO AlexandreGondi* 1980 M1 BRAZIL 36.99
3 4 WALKER Mathew * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 37.19
4 2 RICCIARDO Patrick * 1988 O AUSTRALIA 37.36
5 1 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 37.49
6 6 O'CONNOR David ** 1978 M1 IRELAND 38.28
7 5 STANLEY Clinton * 1976 M2 AUSTRALIA 39.07
8 8 GIL DELGADO Ignacio * 1981 M1 SPAIN 39.30

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 10:55

Heat 7
1 7 AYUMU Che-Yuan * 1997 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 33.16
2 6 PATTINSON Samuel * 1991 O GREAT BRITAIN 36.03
3 1 LAWRENCE James * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 36.42
4 5 MELLADO TEJADA Enrique * 1992 O SPAIN 36.47
5 4 BANKS Andrew  * 1986 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 36.88
6 8 ESCALONA Eduardo * 1988 O VENEZUELA 37.37
7 3 HERNANDEZ Andres * 1991 O UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 39.03

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 CARLSSON Jens * 1983 M1 SWEDEN DNS

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 10:57

Heat 8
1 1 DE KLERK Johannes Walt * 1980 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 33.84
2 7 PLOOMIPUU Vahur * 1990 O ESTONIA 34.31
3 8 MABUCHI Akihiro * 1993 O JAPAN 34.37
4 4 TOTT Eric * 1992 O ESTONIA 34.96
5 5 MARTINEZ Steven * 1992 O MEXICO 35.25
6 3 BOOYSEN Russell * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 36.65
7 2 NORMINTON Jason * 1989 O CANADA 36.73
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 HEGGIE Hylton  * 1990 O SOUTH AFRICA DNS

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:02

Heat 9
1 5 MANAUZZI Paolo Alfredo * 1990 O ITALY 32.77
2 4 HERRERA Ricardo * 1986 M1 MEXICO 32.88
3 3 SANTOS Filipe * 1988 O PORTUGAL 33.48
4 2 ZAFFARONI Paolo * 1996 J ITALY 33.78
5 7 PRATLEY Oliver * 1994 O GREAT BRITAIN 33.98
6 1 BOYCE Steven * 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 35.41
7 8 HOLMES Mark * 1983 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 36.01
8 6 PIMENTEL Pablo * 1985 M1 VENEZUELA 42.34

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:03

Heat 10
1 3 FERNANDES Caique Aymore' 1992 O BRAZIL 30.70
2 8 RADEMEYER Tyrone * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 32.02
3 5 FUJIMOTO Yo * 1993 O JAPAN 32.13
4 6 O'NEILL Sean * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 32.26
5 4 MILLER Aran * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 33.21
6 1 MARKS Colin * 1987 M1 AUSTRALIA 33.28
7 2 DOMINGUES PedroFernande* 1991 O BRAZIL 34.07
8 7 COX Michael * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 35.04

    Issued: 23/11/2012 at 11:05
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
Summary

T21
1 RADEMEYER Tyrone * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 32.02Q
2 O'NEILL Sean * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 32.26Q
3 MANAUZZI Paolo Alfredo * 1990 O ITALY 32.77Q
4 HERRERA Ricardo * 1986 M1 MEXICO 32.88Q
5 MILLER Aran * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 33.21Q
6 MARKS Colin * 1987 M1 AUSTRALIA 33.28Q
7 SANTOS Filipe * 1988 O PORTUGAL 33.48Q
8 ZAFFARONI Paolo * 1996 J ITALY 33.78Q
9 PRATLEY Oliver * 1994 O GREAT BRITAIN 33.98R

10 DOMINGUES PedroFernande* 1991 O BRAZIL 34.07R
11 PLOOMIPUU Vahur * 1990 O ESTONIA 34.31
12 MABUCHI Akihiro * 1993 O JAPAN 34.37
13 TOTT Eric * 1992 O ESTONIA 34.96
14 COX Michael * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 35.04
15 MARTINEZ Steven * 1992 O MEXICO 35.25
16 BOYCE Steven * 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 35.41
17 WEIDEMAN Hercule * 1995 O SOUTH AFRICA 35.80
18 OKURA Koji * 1974 M2 JAPAN 36.00
19 HOLMES Mark * 1983 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 36.01
20 PATTINSON Samuel * 1991 O GREAT BRITAIN 36.03
21 DIAS Telmo * 1992 O PORTUGAL 36.40
22 LAWRENCE James * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 36.42
23 MELLADO TEJADA Enrique * 1992 O SPAIN 36.47
24 GOES Samir  * 1975 M2 BRAZIL 36.48
25 BOOYSEN Russell * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 36.65
26 NORMINTON Jason * 1989 O CANADA 36.73
27 BANKS Andrew  * 1986 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 36.88
28 NAGATA Tsuyoshi * 1987 M1 JAPAN 36.97
29 CONNOLLY Peadar * 1986 M1 IRELAND 36.98
30 PINHEIRO AlexandreGondi* 1980 M1 BRAZIL 36.99
31 TELFER Zac * 1995 J AUSTRALIA 37.00
32 RODRIGUES RonaldoAndrad* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 37.17
33 RICCIARDO Patrick * 1988 O AUSTRALIA 37.36
34 ESCALONA Eduardo * 1988 O VENEZUELA 37.37
35 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 37.49
36 SANTANA SANCHEZ Hector * 1992 O SPAIN 37.87
37 SOLDADO Joao * 1994 O PORTUGAL 38.05
38 O'CONNOR David ** 1978 M1 IRELAND 38.28
39 CHAN Hoi Chiu *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 39.02
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40 HERNANDEZ Andres * 1991 O UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 39.03
41 STANLEY Clinton * 1976 M2 AUSTRALIA 39.07
42 GIL DELGADO Ignacio * 1981 M1 SPAIN 39.30
43 KANASUGI Yoichiro * 1992 O JAPAN 39.31
44 PECIUCH Joseph * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 40.20

REED William * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 40.20
46 TSUMURA Yusuke * 1992 O JAPAN 40.64
47 AMBROSE Iain * 1963 M2 GREAT BRITAIN 40.73
48 PANG Ka Ngaz *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 40.83
49 WANG Tzu-Ang * 1985 M1 CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 41.05
50 LEONG Ka Weng * 1991 O MACAO CHINA 41.11
51 YAMADA Yuta * 1991 O JAPAN 41.45
52 LAKE William * 1997 J GREAT BRITAIN 41.61
53 MARSHALL Christopher * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 42.23
54 PIMENTEL Pablo * 1985 M1 VENEZUELA 42.34
55 KAVANAGH Niall *** 1982 M1 IRELAND 42.73
56 LAU Yik Lun *** 1987 M1 HONG KONG CHINA 42.96
57 SONE Kazuma ** 1986 M1 JAPAN 44.29
58 SCHARF Lee * 1978 M1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 44.63
59 MILIN Jurica * 1985 M1 CROATIA 45.61
60 TSANG Chiu Hez *** 1994 O HONG KONG CHINA 46.06
61 DA COSTA Sergio Roberto* 1981 M1 BRAZIL 46.67
62 MURPHY Darragh ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 46.80
63 KIKUCHI Kenta * 1992 O JAPAN 48.19
64 WATANABE Ayumu * 1991 O JAPAN 48.21
65 LAM Kin Wai * 1993 O MACAO CHINA 49.81
66 KOTORIDA Keita ** 1992 O JAPAN 50.07
67 SHIMIZU Yosuke * 1986 M1 JAPAN 53.99
68 CHANG Chieh-Hsiang * 1996 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 1:00.41

NOT CLASSIFIED

CARLSSON Jens * 1983 M1 SWEDEN DNS
HEGGIE Hylton  * 1990 O SOUTH AFRICA DNS

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:06
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL

50 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Mosaic
1 FERNANDES Caique Aymore' 1992 O BRAZIL 30.70Q
2 FUJIMOTO Yo * 1993 O JAPAN 32.13Q
3 AYUMU Che-Yuan * 1997 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 33.16Q
4 DE KLERK Johannes Walt * 1980 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 33.84Q
5 WALKER Mathew * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 37.19Q

    Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:06
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